
Class Test Mark Coll Percentage Place Country Eligibility Rider Horse

Development Level Competition ll1 FEI Grade ll Intermediate A (initial halt removed) 2023 155.5 41 67.61% 1 Australia ii1 Elizabeth Brennan Mallee Jack

Development Level Competition ll1 FEI Grade ll Novice A (initial halt removed) 2023 139 41 69.50% 1 Australia ii1 Elizabeth Brennan Mallee Jack

Development Level Competition ll1 FEI Grade ll Novice A (initial halt removed) 2023 130 39 65.00% 2 Australia ii1 Jaydan Pilmore Bliss

Class Test Mark Coll Percentage Place Country Eligibility Rider Horse

Performance Level Competition ll2 FEI Grade lll Intermedite B (initial halt removed) 2023 216 14 69.68% 1 Germany ii2 Jaycen Schlesinger Lexus

Performance Level Competition ll2 FEI Grade lll Intermedite B (initial halt removed) 2023 200 13 64.52% 2 Australia ii2 Sui Watts Kingswood Maximillion
Performance Level Competition ll2 FEI Grade lll Intermedite B (initial halt removed) 2023 199.5 13 64.35% 3 Germany ii2 Jaycen Schlesinger Ammersee Inshy

Performance Level Competition ll2 FEI Grade lll Intermedite B (initial halt removed) 2023 198.5 13 64.03% 4 Australia ii2 Sui Watts Gem Park Guess 

Class Test Mark Coll Percentage Place Country Eligibility Rider Horse

Performance Level Competition ll2 FEI Grade lll Novice A (initial halt removed) 2023 111 14 69.38% 1 Australia ii2 Sui Watts Kingswood Maximillion

Performance Level Competition ll2 FEI Grade lll Novice A (initial halt removed) 2023 110.5 14 69.06% 2 Germany ii2 Jaycen Schlesinger Lexus
Performance Level Competition ll2 FEI Grade lll Novice A (initial halt removed) 2023 108.5 14 67.81% 3 Australia ii2 Sui Watts Gem Park Guess

Performance Level Competition ll2 FEI Grade lll Novice A (initial halt removed) 2023 106.5 14 66.56% 4 Germany ii2 Jaycen Schlesinger Ammersee Inshy
Performance Level Competition ll2 FEI Grade lll Novice A (initial halt removed) 2023 95.5 12 59.96% 5 Germany ii2 Kablirz zu Sulewicz Florian Romance
Class Test Mark Coll Percentage Place Country Eligibility Rider Horse

Performance Level Competition ll1 FEI Grade lV Intermedite A (initial halt removed) 2023 184 16 73.60% 1 Australia ii1 Sarah Sherwood Dicavalli Royal Guess
Performance Level Competition ll1 FEI Grade lV Intermedite A (initial halt removed) 2023 181.5 15 72.60% 2 Great Britain ii1 Chris Bradley MBF Harley Rebel
Performance Level Competition ll1 FEI Grade lV Intermedite A (initial halt removed) 2023 176 15 70.40% 3 France ii1 DESCOUTURE Laurie WIN DU VIEUX LOGIS
Performance Level Competition ll1 FEI Grade lV Intermedite A (initial halt removed) 2023 172.5 14 69.00% 4 Virtus Neutral ii1 Ekaterina Kirienkova Pinki Pai
Performance Level Competition ll1 FEI Grade lV Intermedite A (initial halt removed) 2023 171.5 14 68.60% 5 Germany ii1 Schwirblat Janine Solea
Performance Level Competition ll1 FEI Grade lV Intermedite A (initial halt removed) 2023 170 14 68.00% 6 Germany ii1 Hidding Franziska Sir Leopold
Performance Level Competition ll1 FEI Grade lV Intermedite A (initial halt removed) 2023 169.5 14 67.80%  Australia ii1 Luke Purtill Orange Hill Bordeaux
Performance Level Competition ll1 FEI Grade lV Intermedite A (initial halt removed) 2023 169 14 67.60% Australia ii1 Catherine Viney Jackabite
Performance Level Competition ll1 FEI Grade lV Intermedite A (initial halt removed) 2023 166 14 66.40% Germany ii1 Maximilian Abing Fredy

Performance Level Competition ll1 FEI Grade lV Intermedite A (initial halt removed) 2023 164.5 14 65.80% Virtus Neutral ii1 Ekaterina Kirienkova Veto
Performance Level Competition ll1 FEI Grade lV Intermedite A (initial halt removed) 2023 164 13 65.60% Germany ii1 Raible Tatjana Maria Fredy
Performance Level Competition ll1 FEI Grade lV Intermedite A (initial halt removed) 2023 163.5 14 65.40% Virtus Neutral ii1 Andrei Sidorov Tikhon
Performance Level Competition ll1 FEI Grade lV Intermedite A (initial halt removed) 2023 163 14 65.20% Virtus Neutral ii1 Andrei Sidorov Pinki Pai
Performance Level Competition ll1 FEI Grade lV Intermedite A (initial halt removed) 2023 162.5 13 65.00% Germany ii1 Maximilian Abing Cordelio ( Nickname Freddy)
Performance Level Competition ll1 FEI Grade lV Intermedite A (initial halt removed) 2023 154 13 61.60% Virtus Neutral ii1 Aleksei Khrenov Tikhon
Performance Level Competition ll1 FEI Grade lV Intermedite A (initial halt removed) 2023 153 13 61.20% Australia ii1 Kyle Chapman Chapplehurst Mozique
Performance Level Competition ll1 FEI Grade lV Intermedite A (initial halt removed) 2023 150 12 60.00% Australia ii1 Chloe Karsten Wimpy Whizability
Performance Level Competition ll1 FEI Grade lV Intermedite A (initial halt removed) 2023 175 14 70.00% HC Australia ii1 HC     Isabella Parisi Fame and Torture
Class Test Mark Coll Percentage Place Country Eligibility Rider Horse

Performance Level Competition ll3 FEI Grade lV Intermedite A (initial halt removed) 2023 185 16 74.00% 1 Great Britain ii3 Danielle Curzon Dizzy Rascal
Performance Level Competition ll3 FEI Grade lV Intermedite A (initial halt removed) 2023 176 15 70.40% 2 Australia ii3 Bel Dabic Kendall Park Odyessey

Performance Level Competition ll3 FEI Grade lV Intermedite A (initial halt removed) 2023 173.5 14 69.40% 3 Australia ii3 Lara Stanton Liberty Hot Spot
Performance Level Competition ll3 FEI Grade lV Intermedite A (initial halt removed) 2023 170 14 68.00% 4 Australia ii3 Bel Dabic NEP Lamborghini
Performance Level Competition ll3 FEI Grade lV Intermedite A (initial halt removed) 2023 168.5 14 67.40% 5 Australia II3 Phoebe Roche Smartie
Performance Level Competition ll1 FEI Grade lV Intermedite A (initial halt removed) 2023 155.5 13 62.20% 6 USA ii3 Cori Davis George

Virtus Online Dressage Competition October 2024 Results



Class Test Mark Coll Percentage Place Country Eligibility Rider Horse

Performance Level Competition ll1 FEI Grade lV Novice B (initial halt removed) 2023 152 16 76.00% 1 Australia ii1 Sarah Sherwood Dicavalli Royal Guess
Performance Level Competition ll1 FEI Grade lV Novice B (initial halt removed) 2023 143 15 71.50% 2 Great Britain ii1 Chris Bradley MBF Harley Rebel
Performance Level Competition ll1 FEI Grade lV Novice B (initial halt removed) 2023 138.5 14 69.25% 3 Virtus Neutral ii1 Ekaterina Kirienkova Pinki Pai
Performance Level Competition ll1 FEI Grade lV Novice B (initial halt removed) 2023 138.5 14 69.25% 4 Spain ii1 Roberto Aguilera Miguel JALÓN XIV
Performance Level Competition ll1 FEI Grade lV Novice B (initial halt removed) 2023 136.5 14 68.25% 5 Germany ii1 Hidding Franziska Sir Leopold
Performance Level Competition ll1 FEI Grade lV Novice B (initial halt removed) 2023 136 14 68.00% 6 Australia ii1 Catherine Viney Jackabite
Performance Level Competition ll1 FEI Grade lV Novice B (initial halt removed) 2023 135.4 14 67.75% Germany ii1 Raible Tatjana Maria Fredy
Performance Level Competition ll1 FEI Grade lV Novice B (initial halt removed) 2023 135 14 67.50% Germany ii1 Schwirblat Janine Solea
Performance Level Competition ll1 FEI Grade lV Novice B (initial halt removed) 2023 135 14 67.50% Virtus Neutral ii1 Ekaterina Kirienkova Veto
Performance Level Competition ll1 FEI Grade lV Novice B (initial halt removed) 2023 133.5 14 66.75% Australia ii1 Luke Purtill Orange Hill Bordeaux
Performance Level Competition ll1 FEI Grade lV Novice B (initial halt removed) 2023 132.5 13 66.25% Germany ii1 Maximilian Abing Sir Rubinstein
Performance Level Competition ll1 FEI Grade lV Novice B (initial halt removed) 2023 131 13 65.50% Virtus Neutral ii1 Andrei Sidorov Tikhon
Performance Level Competition ll1 FEI Grade lV Novice B (initial halt removed) 2023 130 14 65.00% Virtus Neutral ii1 Andrei Sidorov Pinki Pai
Performance Level Competition ll1 FEI Grade lV Novice B (initial halt removed) 2023 129.5 13 64.75% Germany ii1 Maximilian Abing Cordelio ( Nickname Freddy)
Performance Level Competition ll1 FEI Grade lV Novice B (initial halt removed) 2023 127 13 63.50% Australia ii1 Chloe Karsten Wimpy Whizability
Performance Level Competition ll1 FEI Grade lV Novice B (initial halt removed) 2023 122 12 61.00% Australia ii1 Kyle Chapman Chapplehurst Mozique
Performance Level Competition ll1 FEI Grade lV Novice B (initial halt removed) 2023 120 12 60.00% Virtus Neutral ii1 Aleksei Khrenov Tikhon
Performance Level Competition ll1 FEI Grade lV Novice B (initial halt removed) 2023 131.5 13 65.75% HC Australia ii1 HC     Isabella Parisi Fame and Torture
Class Test Mark Coll Percentage Place Country Eligibility Rider Horse

Performance Level Competition ll3 FEI Grade lV Novice B (initial halt removed) 2023 151.5 16 75.75% 1 Great Britain ii3 Danielle Curzon Dizzy Rascal
Performance Level Competition ll3 FEI Grade lV Novice B (initial halt removed) 2023 141.5 15 70.75% 2 Australia ii3 Bel Dabic Kendall Park Odyessey
Performance Level Competition ll3 FEI Grade lV Novice B (initial halt removed) 2023 137.5 14 68.75% 3 Australia ii3 Lara Stanton Liberty Hot Spot
Performance Level Competition ll3 FEI Grade lV Novice B (initial halt removed) 2023 129.5 13 64.75% 4 Australia ii3 Bel Dabic NEP Lamborghini

Team Rider Class Result Result Total
Sarah Sherwood ll1 Dicavali Royal Guess 73.60% 76.00% 149.60%
Bel Dabic ll3 Kedall Park Odyssey 70.40% 70.75% 141.15%
Catherine Viney ll1 67.60% 68.00% 135.60%

Jaycen Schliesinger ll2 69.68% 69.06% 138.74%
Franziska Hidding ll1 68.00% 68.25% 136.25%
Janine Schwirblat ll1 68.60% 67.50% 136.10%

Ekatarina Kirienkova ll1 69.00% 69.25% 138.25%
Andrey Sidorov ll1 65.40% 65.50% 130.90%
Aleskei Khrenov ll1 61.60% 60.00% 121.60%
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